Position

Finance Director

Finance Director
Assistant Finance Director
Accountant/Auditor
Accountant/Auditor
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Senior Accountant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Executive Assistant |
Accountant/Auditor
Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Services
Manager

Administrative Services
Manager

Finance Analyst
Finance Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Accountant/Auditor
Accounting Specialist

Finance Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$156,862
$148,928
$109,730
$88,839
$86,197
$76,136
$72,639
$66,228
$64,285
$63,698
$57,300
$55,403
$54,505
$53,086
$25,390
$21,793

$21,294

$21,214
$17,490
$13,617
$12,440
$10,590

$37

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,409
$56,025
$47,225
$20,991
$20,742
$20,751
$28,286
$26,765
$41,719
$13,811
$34,874
$38,621
$38,603
$27,902

$1,440

$5,252

$767

$8,595
$623
$488
$644
$383
$1,691



