Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Monterey	Finance	\$156,862	\$34,409
Finance Director		Monterey	Finance	\$148,928	\$56,025
Assistant Finance Director		Monterey	Finance	\$109,730	\$47,225
Accountant/Auditor		Monterey	Finance	\$88,839	\$20,991
Accountant/Auditor		Monterey	Finance	\$86,197	\$20,742
Accounting Specialist		Monterey	Finance	\$76,136	\$20,751
Accounting Specialist		Monterey	Finance	\$72,639	\$28,286
Accounting Specialist		Monterey	Finance	\$66,228	\$26,765
Accounting Specialist		Monterey	Finance	\$64,285	\$41,719
Senior Accountant		Monterey	Finance	\$63,698	\$13,811
Accounting Assistant		Monterey	Finance	\$57,300	\$34,874
Accounting Assistant		Monterey	Finance	\$55,403	\$38,621
Executive Assistant I		Monterey	Finance	\$54,505	\$38,603
Accountant/Auditor		Monterey	Finance	\$53,086	\$27,902
Administrative Assistant I		Monterey	Finance	\$25,390	\$1,440
Administrative Services Manager		Monterey	Finance	\$21,793	\$5,252
Administrative Services Manager		Monterey	Finance	\$21,294	\$767
Finance Analyst		Monterey	Finance	\$21,214	\$8,595
Finance Analyst		Monterey	Finance	\$17,490	\$623
Administrative Analyst		Monterey	Finance	\$13,617	\$488
Accountant/Auditor		Monterey	Finance	\$12,440	\$644
Accounting Specialist		Monterey	Finance	\$10,590	\$383
Finance Analyst		Monterey	Finance	\$37	\$1,691